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 Donald Warren Spencer 
b: Aug. 22, 1923
d: Apr. 29, 2010-Cheektowaga, NY

+ Leota Marie Van Ord 
b: May 26, 1924-Russell, PA
m: Feb. 26, 1944-Kenmore, NY
d: Nov. 6, 2016-Eden, NY

 Diana Lynn Spencer 
b: Apr. 24, 1945-Buffalo, NY

+ George Anthony Graovac 
b: Feb. 19, 1942-Angola, NY
m: Aug. 28, 1965-Eden, NY

 Laura Anne Graovac 
b: Jan. 12, 1968-Buffalo, NY

+ Jon T. LeBaron 
b: Nov. 6, 1970
m: Feb. 15, 2003-Eden, NY

 Julia Lauren LeBaron 
b: Jul. 18, 2005

 Jacob Jon LeBaron 
b: Sep. 26, 2008

 Melanie Lynn Graovac 
b: May 30, 1969-Buffalo, NY

+ Christopher M. Perry 
b: Dec. 6, 1972
m: Aug. 24, 2002-Eden, NY

 Kara Mae Perry 
b: May 7, 2004

 Betty Jane Spencer 
b: Nov. 8, 1948-Buffalo, NY

+ David Winslow Page 
m:

 Adam Winslow Page 
b: Aug. 18, 1974-Williamsburg, VA

+ Aalya Jaffri 
m: Jul. 16, 1999

 Hunter Winslow Page 
b: May 7, 2002-Las Vegas, NV
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 Parker James Page 
b: Jul. 9, 2004-Las Vegas, NV

 Trevor Jaffri Page 
b: Sep. 27, 2007-Las Vegas, NV

 Alan, Spencer Page 
b: Oct. 29, 1976-Newport Beach, CA

 Barbara Jean Spencer 
b: Nov. 8, 1948-Buffalo, NY

+ Roger Tredo 
m: Jun. 22, 1975-Eden, NY

 Susan Kay Spencer 
b: Jun. 19, 1953-Buffalo, NY

+ Gregory Herring 
m: Mar. 20, 1982

 Jeffery Michael Herring 
b: Feb. 8, 1983-Boulder, CO

 Peter Nicholas Herring 
b: Jan. 31, 1988-Colorado Springs, CO

 Michelle, Elizabeth Herring 
b: Oct. 28, 1991-Boulder, CO
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GRAOVAC
George Anthony (b. 1942) . . . 1
Laura Anne (b. 1968) . . . 1
Melanie Lynn (b. 1969) . . . 1

HERRING
Gregory . . . 2
Jeffery Michael (b. 1983) . . . 2
Michelle, Elizabeth (b. 1991) . . . 2
Peter Nicholas (b. 1988) . . . 2

JAFFRI
Aalya . . . 1

LEBARON
Jacob Jon (b. 2008) . . . 1
Jon T. (b. 1970) . . . 1
Julia Lauren (b. 2005) . . . 1

PAGE
Adam Winslow (b. 1974) . . . 1
Alan, Spencer (b. 1976) . . . 2

David Winslow . . . 1
Hunter Winslow (b. 2002) . . . 1
Parker James (b. 2004) . . . 2
Trevor Jaffri (b. 2007) . . . 2

PERRY
Christopher M. (b. 1972) . . . 1
Kara Mae (b. 2004) . . . 1

SPENCER
Barbara Jean (b. 1948) . . . 2
Betty Jane (b. 1948) . . . 1
Diana Lynn (b. 1945) . . . 1
Donald Warren (b. 1923) . . . 1
Susan Kay (b. 1953) . . . 2

TREDO
Roger . . . 2

VAN ORD
Leota Marie (b. 1924) . . . 1
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CA
Newport Beach . . . 2

CO
Boulder . . . 2
Colorado Springs . . . 2

NV
Las Vegas . . . 1–2

NY
Angola . . . 1

Buffalo . . . 1–2
Cheektowaga . . . 1
Eden . . . 1–2
Kenmore . . . 1

PA
Russell . . . 1

VA
Williamsburg . . . 1


